
GESA 2024 - R4 - Fox Creek
October 27, 2024

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

eBike_Novice_Men
Pos Name Stage 1 Pos Stage 2 Pos Stage 3 Pos Time Behind
1st Mark VELESKI 4:56.75 (1) 2:21.66 (1) 3:32.61 (1) 10:51.02
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GESA 2024 - R4 - Fox Creek
October 27, 2024

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

Novice_Men_(15+)
Pos Name Stage 1 Pos Stage 2 Pos Stage 3 Pos Time Behind
1st Jaqob YAP 4:50.15 (1) 2:24.53 (1) 3:13.80 (1) 10:28.48
2nd Daniel AWAD 5:13.32 (2) 2:32.17 (2) 3:32.27 (2) 11:17.76 +0:49.28
3rd Keegan HUNTER 5:15.95 (4) 2:39.60 (3) 3:36.29 (3) 11:31.84 +1:03.36
4th Ben CHRISTIE 5:28.20 (5) 2:41.03 (4) 3:50.00 (4) 11:59.23 +1:30.75

Darcy FRICHOT 5:14.88 (3) DNF
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GESA 2024 - R4 - Fox Creek
October 27, 2024

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

U13_Men
Pos Name Stage 1 Pos Stage 2 Pos Stage 3 Pos Time Behind
1st William BURCHELL 4:29.27 (1) 2:04.40 (1) 2:57.35 (1) 9:31.02
2nd Ben ROBERSON 4:39.77 (2) 2:07.55 (2) 3:03.50 (3) 9:50.82 +0:19.80
3rd Charlie LAMB 4:43.77 (3) 2:11.75 (3) 3:02.72 (2) 9:58.24 +0:27.22
4th Braxton Norris 4:50.85 (5) 2:18.28 (5) 3:03.56 (4) 10:12.69 +0:41.67
5th Eddie CRAM 4:50.98 (6) 2:17.93 (4) 3:18.42 (6) 10:27.33 +0:56.31
6th Sonny GOSSERT 4:48.85 (4) 2:23.28 (8) 3:16.12 (5) 10:28.25 +0:57.23
7th Will O'ROURKE 4:57.55 (7) 2:19.00 (6) 3:20.51 (8) 10:37.06 +1:06.04
8th Elvis KERR 5:18.03 (10) 2:21.23 (7) 3:23.25 (9) 11:02.51 +1:31.49
9th Sam BRYDEN 5:14.96 (9) 2:33.77 (9) 3:19.04 (7) 11:07.77 +1:36.75
10th Hamish CHARLTON 5:07.03 (8) 2:42.07 (10) 3:34.98 (10) 11:24.08 +1:53.06
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GESA 2024 - R4 - Fox Creek
October 27, 2024

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

U15_Men
Pos Name Stage 1 Pos Stage 2 Pos Stage 3 Pos Stage 4 Pos Time Behind
1st Joseph KEYNES 4:15.18 (1) 1:55.08 (1) 2:49.20 (1) 2:12.15 (1) 11:11.61
2nd Jesse BARTSCH 4:24.30 (3) 2:01.06 (4) 2:55.20 (3) 2:21.27 (4) 11:41.83 +0:30.22
3rd Fletcher FOX 4:22.36 (2) 2:02.41 (5) 2:53.10 (2) 2:24.05 (6) 11:41.92 +0:30.31
4th Ryan SIMPSON 4:25.13 (4) 2:00.72 (3) 2:56.17 (4) 2:21.26 (3) 11:43.28 +0:31.67
5th Finn O'CONNOR 4:31.35 (8) 2:00.71 (2) 2:57.12 (5) 2:20.72 (2) 11:49.90 +0:38.29
6th Dion PAPAZAHARIAS 4:30.57 (6) 2:08.62 (8) 2:59.15 (6) 2:21.48 (5) 11:59.82 +0:48.21
7th William HARRISON 4:27.08 (5) 2:09.91 (9) 3:00.97 (7) 2:30.02 (8) 12:07.98 +0:56.37
8th William ORME 4:36.61 (9) 2:07.93 (7) 3:01.60 (8) 2:27.13 (7) 12:13.27 +1:01.66
9th Zachary HUGHES 4:39.47 (10) 2:12.65 (10) 3:04.50 (10) 2:40.77 (13) 12:37.39 +1:25.78
10th Jake VERPOORTEN 4:48.00 (15) 2:13.95 (12) 3:07.14 (12) 2:31.73 (9) 12:40.82 +1:29.21
11th Ethan LAMBERT-PILL 4:46.87 (13) 2:15.00 (13) 3:05.63 (11) 2:33.72 (10) 12:41.22 +1:29.61
12th Brock BISHOP 4:31.22 (7) 2:05.27 (6) 3:02.10 (9) 3:04.25 (20) 12:42.84 +1:31.23
13th Andrew ORME 4:49.62 (17) 2:15.20 (14) 3:10.67 (16) 2:36.83 (12) 12:52.32 +1:40.71
14th Jake LEUBA 5:02.06 (18) 2:13.55 (11) 3:08.13 (13) 2:36.68 (11) 13:00.42 +1:48.81
15th Angus CHARLTON 4:48.12 (16) 2:15.62 (15) 3:08.81 (14) 2:51.52 (14) 13:04.07 +1:52.46
16th Ash GOSSERT 4:41.08 (11) 2:19.50 (18) 3:11.37 (17) 3:02.27 (18) 13:14.22 +2:02.61
17th Sam CREE 4:47.33 (14) 2:17.47 (16) 3:13.65 (19) 2:56.27 (16) 13:14.72 +2:03.11
18th Ned PRENTICE 4:44.80 (12) 2:25.52 (21) 3:10.17 (15) 2:54.50 (15) 13:14.99 +2:03.38
19th Jarrah QUIN 5:18.78 (22) 2:17.85 (17) 3:12.35 (18) 2:56.27 (16) 13:45.25 +2:33.64
20th Patrick ALTMANN 5:02.90 (19) 2:22.67 (19) 3:22.82 (21) 3:07.72 (21) 13:56.11 +2:44.50
21st Hayden GRAY 5:06.40 (21) 2:22.77 (20) 3:30.20 (22) 3:03.98 (19) 14:03.35 +2:51.74
22nd William ASHMEAD 5:02.96 (20) 2:34.50 (22) 3:20.20 (20) 3:41.95 (22) 14:39.61 +3:28.00
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GESA 2024 - R4 - Fox Creek
October 27, 2024

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

U15_Women
Pos Name Stage 1 Pos Stage 2 Pos Stage 3 Pos Stage 4 Pos Time Behind
1st Lucinda FLAVELL 4:46.05 (1) 2:10.90 (1) 3:02.25 (1) 2:44.05 (1) 12:43.25
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GESA 2024 - R4 - Fox Creek
October 27, 2024

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

eBike_Open_Men
Pos Name Stage 1 Pos Stage 2 Pos Stage 3 Pos Stage 4 Pos Stage 5 Pos Time Behind
1st Matt JONES 4:26.11 (1) 2:04.50 (1) 3:00.90 (1) 2:32.30 (1) 3:15.85 (1) 15:19.66
2nd Lee DILLON 4:44.19 (2) 2:09.06 (2) 3:09.81 (2) 2:44.09 (3) 3:20.70 (2) 16:07.85 +0:48.19
3rd Callum FUSS 4:45.29 (3) 2:09.72 (3) 3:13.60 (3) 2:38.82 (2) 3:27.16 (3) 16:14.59 +0:54.93
4th Justin KELLY 4:56.18 (4) 2:21.77 (4) 3:18.14 (4) 3:00.17 (5) 3:46.80 (4) 17:23.06 +2:03.40
5th Kevin BURGEMEISTER 4:57.57 (5) 2:24.08 (5) 3:25.32 (5) 2:55.17 (4) 3:47.85 (5) 17:29.99 +2:10.33
6th Stephen NANKERVIS 5:35.53 (6) 2:31.50 (6) 3:43.50 (6) 3:21.70 (6) 4:40.10 (6) 19:52.33 +4:32.67
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GESA 2024 - R4 - Fox Creek
October 27, 2024

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

Expert_Men
Pos Name Stage 1 Pos Stage 2 Pos Stage 3 Pos Stage 4 Pos Stage 5 Pos Time Behind
1st Reagan HIGGINS 4:28.75 (3) 2:00.55 (1) 2:55.92 (2) 2:20.45 (1) 3:10.48 (1) 14:56.15
2nd Rad BURNAT 4:25.35 (1) 2:07.82 (4) 2:53.95 (1) 2:28.14 (2) 3:19.39 (3) 15:14.65 +0:18.50
3rd SIERRA GARCES 4:32.57 (4) 2:06.03 (3) 2:58.81 (4) 2:29.36 (3) 3:27.17 (5) 15:33.94 +0:37.79
4th Lucas PITT 4:27.81 (2) 2:02.87 (2) 2:58.67 (3) 3:09.13 (7) 3:11.05 (2) 15:49.53 +0:53.38
5th Kym HILL 4:38.63 (5) 2:13.13 (6) 3:13.30 (7) 2:40.15 (4) 3:26.66 (4) 16:11.87 +1:15.72
6th Aaron DEEN 4:44.25 (7) 2:10.81 (5) 3:11.50 (6) 2:41.17 (5) 3:34.95 (6) 16:22.68 +1:26.53
7th Aaron GARARD 4:41.52 (6) 2:14.79 (7) 3:06.64 (5) 2:45.96 (6) 3:43.45 (7) 16:32.36 +1:36.21
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GESA 2024 - R4 - Fox Creek
October 27, 2024

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

Master_Men_40-49
Pos Name Stage 1 Pos Stage 2 Pos Stage 3 Pos Stage 4 Pos Stage 5 Pos Time Behind
1st Marc FOX 4:28.13 (1) 2:03.00 (4) 2:59.61 (2) 2:30.56 (4) 3:07.30 (1) 15:08.60
2nd Dion MUDGE 4:30.09 (3) 2:00.33 (1) 2:57.80 (1) 2:30.28 (3) 3:15.87 (3) 15:14.37 +0:05.77
3rd Alex HAIG 4:29.08 (2) 2:02.08 (3) 3:00.92 (3) 2:28.51 (1) 3:17.62 (4) 15:18.21 +0:09.61
4th Greg HUTCHINSON 4:34.43 (5) 2:01.08 (2) 3:06.55 (7) 2:29.85 (2) 3:08.75 (2) 15:20.66 +0:12.06
5th Phil BRONZIN 4:38.60 (6) 2:12.20 (8) 3:05.33 (6) 2:38.68 (5) 3:26.65 (5) 16:01.46 +0:52.86
6th Jody SCHULTZ 4:46.80 (8) 2:07.57 (6) 3:04.10 (4) 2:39.92 (6) 3:27.25 (6) 16:05.64 +0:57.04
7th Andrew FLAVELL 4:32.60 (4) 2:05.63 (5) 3:05.27 (5) 2:44.93 (8) 3:37.72 (8) 16:06.15 +0:57.55
8th David TRELOAR 4:39.85 (7) 2:09.90 (7) 3:09.96 (9) 2:40.21 (7) 3:27.63 (7) 16:07.55 +0:58.95
9th Tristan REYNOLDS 4:49.52 (9) 2:14.73 (9) 3:09.47 (8) 2:49.22 (9) 3:55.03 (9) 16:57.97 +1:49.37
10th Kieron NOLAN 6:11.54 (10) 2:52.67 (10) 4:19.27 (10) 4:17.64 (10) 5:14.27 (10) 22:55.39 +7:46.79
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GESA 2024 - R4 - Fox Creek
October 27, 2024

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

Masters_Women_40-49
Pos Name Stage 1 Pos Stage 2 Pos Stage 3 Pos Stage 4 Pos Stage 5 Pos Time Behind
1st Tracy PEARCE 5:16.17 (1) 2:32.80 (1) 3:52.22 (1) 3:33.22 (1) 5:49.68 (1) 21:04.09
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GESA 2024 - R4 - Fox Creek
October 27, 2024

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

Open_Men
Pos Name Stage 1 Pos Stage 2 Pos Stage 3 Pos Stage 4 Pos Stage 5 Pos Time Behind
1st William CRANWELL 4:36.85 (1) 2:08.01 (1) 3:21.12 (5) 2:44.15 (3) 3:23.60 (1) 16:13.73
2nd Justin SZEITZ 4:44.07 (2) 2:14.25 (3) 3:07.55 (2) 2:50.50 (4) 3:29.75 (2) 16:26.12 +0:12.39
3rd Scott BROWN 4:45.70 (4) 2:15.10 (4) 3:04.47 (1) 2:35.77 (1) 3:51.20 (5) 16:32.24 +0:18.51
4th Steve SANDMAN 4:51.17 (6) 2:12.92 (2) 3:21.72 (6) 2:41.22 (2) 3:33.57 (4) 16:40.60 +0:26.87
5th Glynn PALMER 4:45.48 (3) 2:17.08 (6) 3:14.87 (3) 2:52.43 (5) 3:30.90 (3) 16:40.76 +0:27.03
6th Chad BENJAMIN 4:46.40 (5) 2:18.60 (7) 3:15.12 (4) 3:01.19 (6) 3:55.05 (8) 17:16.36 +1:02.63
7th Stephen BITTER 4:58.92 (7) 2:15.89 (5) 3:21.90 (7) 3:13.13 (8) 3:53.55 (6) 17:43.39 +1:29.66
8th Stuart KEYNES 5:04.67 (8) 2:21.87 (8) 3:36.87 (9) 3:10.85 (7) 3:54.44 (7) 18:08.70 +1:54.97
9th Jo MEJICA 5:05.67 (9) 2:36.37 (10) 3:25.85 (8) 3:24.50 (10) 4:21.62 (10) 18:54.01 +2:40.28
10th Jarrad LITTLEFORD 5:09.03 (10) 2:35.65 (9) 3:38.70 (10) 3:24.02 (9) 4:13.40 (9) 19:00.80 +2:47.07

Lucas CASTLE 5:36.11 (11) 2:49.53 (11) 4:00.41 (11) 4:56.64 (11) DNF
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GESA 2024 - R4 - Fox Creek
October 27, 2024

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

Open_Women
Pos Name Stage 1 Pos Stage 2 Pos Stage 3 Pos Stage 4 Pos Stage 5 Pos Time Behind
1st Selena FUNKE 6:09.48 (1) 3:07.00 (1) 4:23.55 (1) 5:28.66 (1) 7:24.08 (1) 26:32.77
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GESA 2024 - R4 - Fox Creek
October 27, 2024

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

Super_Masters_Men_50+
Pos Name Stage 1 Pos Stage 2 Pos Stage 3 Pos Stage 4 Pos Stage 5 Pos Time Behind
1st Kain GARDNER 4:33.47 (1) 2:05.96 (1) 3:05.35 (1) 2:33.87 (1) 3:13.61 (1) 15:32.26
2nd Jason MORRISON 4:41.78 (2) 2:08.22 (2) 3:11.61 (3) 2:35.50 (2) 3:18.37 (2) 15:55.48 +0:23.22
3rd Nathan COURTNEY 4:46.15 (3) 2:10.01 (3) 3:11.71 (4) 2:38.87 (3) 3:22.20 (3) 16:08.94 +0:36.68
4th Ross STANGER 4:53.18 (4) 2:18.40 (4) 3:07.67 (2) 2:46.30 (4) 3:45.05 (4) 16:50.60 +1:18.34
5th Nigel UREN 5:04.10 (5) 2:27.80 (5) 3:26.12 (5) 3:10.62 (5) 4:03.28 (5) 18:11.92 +2:39.66
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GESA 2024 - R4 - Fox Creek
October 27, 2024

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

Super_Masters_Women_50+
Pos Name Stage 1 Pos Stage 2 Pos Stage 3 Pos Stage 4 Pos Stage 5 Pos Time Behind

Michael TEST3 4:46.60 DNF
Julie HARRIS 5:47.23 (1) 3:12.88 (1) DNF
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GESA 2024 - R4 - Fox Creek
October 27, 2024

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

U17_Men
Pos Name Stage 1 Pos Stage 2 Pos Stage 3 Pos Stage 4 Pos Stage 5 Pos Time Behind
1st Edan QUIN 4:10.75 (1) 1:52.72 (1) 2:48.35 (1) 2:12.20 (1) 2:52.89 (1) 13:56.91
2nd Angus ASHMEAD 4:16.10 (2) 1:53.47 (2) 2:52.30 (2) 2:12.62 (2) 2:57.70 (2) 14:12.19 +0:15.28
3rd Archie BAKER 4:25.58 (6) 1:56.28 (3) 2:54.67 (4) 2:15.22 (3) 2:59.60 (3) 14:31.35 +0:34.44
4th Zander HUNTER 4:22.13 (3) 2:02.88 (6) 2:53.50 (3) 2:19.85 (5) 3:12.03 (6) 14:50.39 +0:53.48
5th Wade REYNOLDS 4:26.08 (7) 1:59.09 (4) 3:00.70 (11) 2:21.55 (6) 3:09.50 (4) 14:56.92 +1:00.01
6th Jackson YEEND 4:26.80 (8) 2:04.33 (8) 2:54.75 (5) 2:21.61 (7) 3:11.05 (5) 14:58.54 +1:01.63
7th James WILLIAMSON 4:29.11 (10) 2:04.71 (10) 2:55.97 (6) 2:18.82 (4) 3:19.97 (12) 15:08.58 +1:11.67
8th Finn MITCHELL 4:25.08 (5) 2:06.31 (11) 2:57.33 (7) 2:26.89 (9) 3:14.52 (8) 15:10.13 +1:13.22
9th Chase HAINES 4:24.23 (4) 2:04.65 (9) 3:01.73 (13) 2:29.92 (12) 3:15.15 (9) 15:15.68 +1:18.77
10th Levi KORDA 4:31.68 (12) 1:59.85 (5) 3:01.30 (12) 2:37.08 (16) 3:14.00 (7) 15:23.91 +1:27.00
11th Harry GARDNER 4:32.77 (13) 2:07.98 (14) 3:02.29 (14) 2:27.96 (10) 3:16.60 (10) 15:27.60 +1:30.69
12th Brandon SIMPSON 4:27.88 (9) 2:09.95 (17) 2:57.90 (8) 2:33.47 (13) 3:21.08 (13) 15:30.28 +1:33.37
13th Cooper FOX 4:29.33 (11) 2:07.93 (13) 3:04.80 (15) 2:34.23 (14) 3:19.30 (11) 15:35.59 +1:38.68
14th Cato KOLOMITSEV 4:47.77 (17) 2:07.45 (12) 3:06.95 (16) 2:24.23 (8) 3:22.17 (14) 15:48.57 +1:51.66
15th Cameron FLAVELL 4:34.68 (14) 2:03.25 (7) 3:00.63 (10) 2:28.70 (11) 4:24.60 (20) 16:31.86 +2:34.95
16th Christian WAIT 4:52.75 (18) 2:16.30 (19) 3:13.25 (19) 2:45.78 (19) 3:34.98 (15) 16:43.06 +2:46.15
17th Matthew HACQUOIL 4:41.46 (15) 2:09.90 (16) 2:59.70 (9) 2:35.47 (15) 4:25.08 (21) 16:51.61 +2:54.70
18th Rory FRICHOT 5:00.18 (21) 2:09.87 (15) 3:12.52 (18) 2:43.93 (18) 3:48.08 (17) 16:54.58 +2:57.67
19th Kahne JEFFREY 4:56.55 (20) 2:19.98 (20) 3:15.74 (20) 2:47.55 (20) 3:40.60 (16) 17:00.42 +3:03.51
20th Oliver Musgrave 4:43.72 (16) 2:11.15 (18) 3:16.05 (21) 2:40.66 (17) 4:22.85 (19) 17:14.43 +3:17.52
21st Angus GREEN 4:52.80 (19) 2:23.35 (22) 3:09.43 (17) 3:00.37 (22) 4:00.30 (18) 17:26.25 +3:29.34
22nd Will CHARLTON 5:13.85 (23) 2:40.63 (23) 3:35.85 (23) 3:54.63 (23) 4:26.53 (22) 19:51.49 +5:54.58

Tyler GILLON 5:07.52 (22) 2:21.98 (21) 3:31.43 (22) 2:59.00 (21) DNF
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GESA 2024 - R4 - Fox Creek
October 27, 2024

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

U17_Women
Pos Name Stage 1 Pos Stage 2 Pos Stage 3 Pos Stage 4 Pos Stage 5 Pos Time Behind
1st Amelia REID 4:52.17 (1) 2:38.96 (1) 3:13.14 (1) 2:57.31 (1) 4:05.38 (1) 17:46.96
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GESA 2024 - R4 - Fox Creek
October 27, 2024

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

U21_Open_Men
Pos Name Stage 1 Pos Stage 2 Pos Stage 3 Pos Stage 4 Pos Stage 5 Pos Time Behind
1st Isaac POLS 4:42.97 (1) 2:10.17 (1) 3:07.59 (1) 2:46.62 (1) 3:35.45 (1) 16:22.80
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GESA 2024 - R4 - Fox Creek
October 27, 2024

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

Elite_Men
Pos Name Stage 1 Pos Stage 2 Pos Stage 3 Pos Stage 4 Pos Stage5 Pos Stage 6 Pos Time Behind
1st Sam WALSH 4:10.35 (1) 1:49.30 (1) 2:49.12 (3) 2:04.79 (1) 2:51.05 (1) 1:44.23 (1) 15:28.84
2nd Cain BRANSTON 4:12.13 (2) 1:52.15 (2) 2:47.60 (1) 2:11.12 (3) 2:58.78 (4) 1:48.28 (4) 15:50.06 +0:21.22
3rd Brett HERREEN 4:15.13 (3) 1:54.80 (4) 2:48.65 (2) 2:09.05 (2) 2:58.55 (3) 1:47.58 (3) 15:53.76 +0:24.92
4th Simon CAMPBELL 4:16.60 (4) 1:53.66 (3) 2:49.95 (4) 2:13.95 (4) 2:56.48 (2) 1:46.21 (2) 15:56.85 +0:28.01
5th JONG DE 4:24.34 (5) 1:59.82 (5) 2:55.92 (5) 2:15.33 (5) 3:00.05 (5) 1:51.67 (5) 16:27.13 +0:58.29
6th Riley BRAS 4:34.20 (6) 2:03.32 (6) 3:03.55 (6) 2:27.76 (6) 3:12.13 (6) 2:09.42 (6) 17:30.38 +2:01.54
7th Josh HUGHES 4:40.17 (7) 2:06.90 (7) 3:05.17 (7) 2:31.48 (7) 3:14.27 (7) 2:12.05 (7) 17:50.04 +2:21.20

Tom SIINMAA DNF
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GESA 2024 - R4 - Fox Creek
October 27, 2024

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

Elite_Women
Pos Name Stage 1 Pos Stage 2 Pos Stage 3 Pos Stage 4 Pos Stage5 Pos Stage 6 Pos Time Behind
1st Shelly FLOOD 4:34.85 (1) 2:04.00 (1) 3:05.17 (1) 2:28.47 (1) 3:16.43 (1) 2:03.38 (1) 17:32.30
2nd Jess WILLIAMS 4:42.75 (2) 2:13.32 (2) 3:07.12 (2) 2:40.10 (2) 3:38.62 (2) 2:40.05 (3) 19:01.96 +1:29.66
3rd Susie GREEN 4:53.63 (3) 2:19.53 (3) 3:16.47 (3) 3:00.52 (3) 3:45.44 (3) 2:32.36 (2) 19:47.95 +2:15.65
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GESA 2024 - R4 - Fox Creek
October 27, 2024

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

U21_Elite_Women_(17-20)
Pos Name Stage 1 Pos Stage 2 Pos Stage 3 Pos Stage 4 Pos Stage5 Pos Stage 6 Pos Time Behind
1st Zara Mitchell 4:42.27 (1) 2:20.02 (1) 3:12.80 (1) 2:51.68 (1) 3:34.55 (1) 2:39.21 (1) 19:20.53
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GESA 2024 - R4 - Fox Creek
October 27, 2024

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

U21_Men_Elite_(17-20)
Pos Name Stage 1 Pos Stage 2 Pos Stage 3 Pos Stage 4 Pos Stage5 Pos Stage 6 Pos Time Behind
1st Andrew HACQUOIL 4:07.05 (1) 1:48.52 (2) 2:46.25 (1) 2:04.25 (1) 2:47.14 (1) 1:44.15 (1) 15:17.36
2nd Ethan HUTCHINSON 4:10.78 (2) 1:48.23 (1) 2:46.30 (2) 2:05.40 (2) 2:51.09 (2) 1:46.02 (2) 15:27.82 +0:10.46
3rd Jack YOUNG 4:15.12 (3) 1:55.05 (3) 2:49.50 (3) 2:12.71 (3) 2:59.00 (3) 1:49.08 (3) 16:00.46 +0:43.10
4th Owen JONES 4:24.94 (5) 1:58.43 (4) 2:52.15 (4) 2:14.80 (4) 3:07.39 (5) 1:50.88 (4) 16:28.59 +1:11.23
5th Felix BULL 4:30.50 (7) 2:00.33 (5) 2:55.87 (6) 2:23.55 (6) 3:04.09 (4) 1:55.83 (5) 16:50.17 +1:32.81
6th Cameron PRIOR 4:27.66 (6) 2:03.15 (6) 2:59.09 (7) 2:22.25 (5) 3:23.38 (7) 1:58.97 (6) 17:14.50 +1:57.14
7th Tom WILLIAMS 4:24.88 (4) 2:04.05 (7) 2:55.60 (5) 2:24.95 (7) 3:20.15 (6) 2:07.15 (7) 17:16.78 +1:59.42

Jordan BROWN DNF
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GESA 2024 - R4 - Fox Creek
October 27, 2024

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

eBike_Elite_Men
Pos Name Stage 1 Pos Stage 2 Pos Stage 3 Pos Stage 4 Pos Stage 5 Pos Time Behind

Stage 6 Pos Power Stage Pos
1st Troy BROSNAN 4:07.53 (1) 1:49.60 (1) 2:45.63 (2) 1:59.45 (1) 2:44.80 (1) 18:13.42

1:37.65 (1) 3:08.76 (1)
2nd Steven GEBERT 4:12.06 (2) 1:49.93 (2) 2:50.25 (4) 2:05.56 (2) 2:46.32 (2) 19:37.92 +1:24.50

1:41.70 (2) 4:12.10 (6)
3rd Kurtis LEICESTER 4:18.63 (4) 1:56.92 (4) 2:48.60 (3) 2:21.65 (5) 3:00.53 (5) 19:51.98 +1:38.56

1:46.05 (4) 3:39.60 (2)
4th Tyler DRURY 4:15.33 (3) 1:55.07 (3) 2:42.21 (1) 2:12.05 (3) 2:56.20 (3) 20:06.94 +1:53.52

1:44.28 (3) 4:21.80 (8)
5th Aaron PELTTARI 4:26.40 (6) 1:58.60 (5) 2:57.27 (6) 2:21.08 (4) 2:59.80 (4) 20:23.93 +2:10.51

1:49.70 (5) 3:51.08 (3)
6th Todd STEPHENS 4:22.68 (5) 2:01.46 (6) 2:53.05 (5) 2:24.13 (7) 3:07.48 (7) 20:36.16 +2:22.74

1:54.86 (6) 3:52.50 (4)
7th Bradley HIGGINS 4:27.91 (7) 2:02.80 (7) 3:03.75 (7) 2:22.83 (6) 3:03.64 (6) 21:17.21 +3:03.79

1:58.03 (7) 4:18.25 (7)
8th Michael MCBRYDE 4:35.65 (8) 2:08.33 (8) 3:04.06 (8) 2:37.17 (8) 3:20.02 (8) 22:26.95 +4:13.53

2:35.02 (8) 4:06.70 (5)
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GESA 2024 - R4 - Fox Creek
October 27, 2024

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

eBike_Elite_Women
Pos Name Stage 1 Pos Stage 2 Pos Stage 3 Pos Stage 4 Pos Stage 5 Pos Time Behind

Stage 6 Pos Power Stage Pos
1st Philippa NORTON 4:42.13 (1) 2:10.63 (1) 3:14.73 (1) 2:44.87 (1) 3:28.80 (1) 26:42.32

2:36.41 (1) 7:44.75 (1)
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GESA 2024 - R4 - Fox Creek
October 27, 2024

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

Stages 1-3
Pos Name Class Stage 1 Pos Stage 2 Pos Stage 3 Pos Time Behind
1st William BURCHELL U13_Men 4:29.27 (1) 2:04.40 (1) 2:57.35 (1) 9:31.02
2nd Ben ROBERSON U13_Men 4:39.77 (2) 2:07.55 (2) 3:03.50 (3) 9:50.82 +0:19.80
3rd Charlie LAMB U13_Men 4:43.77 (3) 2:11.75 (3) 3:02.72 (2) 9:58.24 +0:27.22
4th Braxton Norris U13_Men 4:50.85 (6) 2:18.28 (5) 3:03.56 (4) 10:12.69 +0:41.67
5th Eddie CRAM U13_Men 4:50.98 (7) 2:17.93 (4) 3:18.42 (7) 10:27.33 +0:56.31
6th Sonny GOSSERT U13_Men 4:48.85 (4) 2:23.28 (9) 3:16.12 (6) 10:28.25 +0:57.23
7th Jaqob YAP Novice_Men_(15+) 4:50.15 (5) 2:24.53 (10) 3:13.80 (5) 10:28.48 +0:57.46
8th Will O'ROURKE U13_Men 4:57.55 (9) 2:19.00 (6) 3:20.51 (9) 10:37.06 +1:06.04
9th Mark VELESKI eBike_Novice_Men 4:56.75 (8) 2:21.66 (8) 3:32.61 (12) 10:51.02 +1:20.00
10th Elvis KERR U13_Men 5:18.03 (15) 2:21.23 (7) 3:23.25 (10) 11:02.51 +1:31.49
11th Sam BRYDEN U13_Men 5:14.96 (13) 2:33.77 (12) 3:19.04 (8) 11:07.77 +1:36.75
12th Daniel AWAD Novice_Men_(15+) 5:13.32 (11) 2:32.17 (11) 3:32.27 (11) 11:17.76 +1:46.74
13th Hamish CHARLTON U13_Men 5:07.03 (10) 2:42.07 (15) 3:34.98 (13) 11:24.08 +1:53.06
14th Keegan HUNTER Novice_Men_(15+) 5:15.95 (14) 2:39.60 (13) 3:36.29 (14) 11:31.84 +2:00.82
15th Ben CHRISTIE Novice_Men_(15+) 5:28.20 (16) 2:41.03 (14) 3:50.00 (15) 11:59.23 +2:28.21

Darcy FRICHOT Novice_Men_(15+) 5:14.88 (12) DNF
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GESA 2024 - R4 - Fox Creek
October 27, 2024

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

Stages 1-4
Pos Name Class Stage 1 Pos Stage 2 Pos Stage 3 Pos Stage 4 Pos Time Behind
1st Joseph KEYNES U15_Men 4:15.18 (1) 1:55.08 (1) 2:49.20 (1) 2:12.15 (1) 11:11.61
2nd Jesse BARTSCH U15_Men 4:24.30 (3) 2:01.06 (4) 2:55.20 (3) 2:21.27 (4) 11:41.83 +0:30.22
3rd Fletcher FOX U15_Men 4:22.36 (2) 2:02.41 (5) 2:53.10 (2) 2:24.05 (6) 11:41.92 +0:30.31
4th Ryan SIMPSON U15_Men 4:25.13 (4) 2:00.72 (3) 2:56.17 (4) 2:21.26 (3) 11:43.28 +0:31.67
5th Finn O'CONNOR U15_Men 4:31.35 (8) 2:00.71 (2) 2:57.12 (5) 2:20.72 (2) 11:49.90 +0:38.29
6th Dion PAPAZAHARIAS U15_Men 4:30.57 (6) 2:08.62 (8) 2:59.15 (6) 2:21.48 (5) 11:59.82 +0:48.21
7th William HARRISON U15_Men 4:27.08 (5) 2:09.91 (9) 3:00.97 (7) 2:30.02 (8) 12:07.98 +0:56.37
8th William ORME U15_Men 4:36.61 (9) 2:07.93 (7) 3:01.60 (8) 2:27.13 (7) 12:13.27 +1:01.66
9th Zachary HUGHES U15_Men 4:39.47 (10) 2:12.65 (11) 3:04.50 (11) 2:40.77 (13) 12:37.39 +1:25.78
10th Jake VERPOORTEN U15_Men 4:48.00 (16) 2:13.95 (13) 3:07.14 (13) 2:31.73 (9) 12:40.82 +1:29.21
11th Ethan LAMBERT-PILL U15_Men 4:46.87 (14) 2:15.00 (14) 3:05.63 (12) 2:33.72 (10) 12:41.22 +1:29.61
12th Brock BISHOP U15_Men 4:31.22 (7) 2:05.27 (6) 3:02.10 (9) 3:04.25 (21) 12:42.84 +1:31.23
13th Lucinda FLAVELL U15_Women 4:46.05 (13) 2:10.90 (10) 3:02.25 (10) 2:44.05 (14) 12:43.25 +1:31.64
14th Andrew ORME U15_Men 4:49.62 (18) 2:15.20 (15) 3:10.67 (17) 2:36.83 (12) 12:52.32 +1:40.71
15th Jake LEUBA U15_Men 5:02.06 (19) 2:13.55 (12) 3:08.13 (14) 2:36.68 (11) 13:00.42 +1:48.81
16th Angus CHARLTON U15_Men 4:48.12 (17) 2:15.62 (16) 3:08.81 (15) 2:51.52 (15) 13:04.07 +1:52.46
17th Ash GOSSERT U15_Men 4:41.08 (11) 2:19.50 (19) 3:11.37 (18) 3:02.27 (19) 13:14.22 +2:02.61
18th Sam CREE U15_Men 4:47.33 (15) 2:17.47 (17) 3:13.65 (20) 2:56.27 (17) 13:14.72 +2:03.11
19th Ned PRENTICE U15_Men 4:44.80 (12) 2:25.52 (22) 3:10.17 (16) 2:54.50 (16) 13:14.99 +2:03.38
20th Jarrah QUIN U15_Men 5:18.78 (23) 2:17.85 (18) 3:12.35 (19) 2:56.27 (17) 13:45.25 +2:33.64
21st Patrick ALTMANN U15_Men 5:02.90 (20) 2:22.67 (20) 3:22.82 (22) 3:07.72 (22) 13:56.11 +2:44.50
22nd Hayden GRAY U15_Men 5:06.40 (22) 2:22.77 (21) 3:30.20 (23) 3:03.98 (20) 14:03.35 +2:51.74
23rd William ASHMEAD U15_Men 5:02.96 (21) 2:34.50 (23) 3:20.20 (21) 3:41.95 (23) 14:39.61 +3:28.00
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GESA 2024 - R4 - Fox Creek
October 27, 2024

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

Stages 1-5
Pos Name Class Stage 1 Pos Stage 2 Pos Stage 3 Pos Stage 4 Pos Stage 5 Pos Time Behind
1st Edan QUIN U17_Men 4:10.75 (1) 1:52.72 (1) 2:48.35 (1) 2:12.20 (1) 2:52.89 (1) 13:56.91
2nd Angus ASHMEAD U17_Men 4:16.10 (2) 1:53.47 (2) 2:52.30 (2) 2:12.62 (2) 2:57.70 (2) 14:12.19 +0:15.28
3rd Archie BAKER U17_Men 4:25.58 (7) 1:56.28 (3) 2:54.67 (5) 2:15.22 (3) 2:59.60 (3) 14:31.35 +0:34.44
4th Zander HUNTER U17_Men 4:22.13 (3) 2:02.88 (11) 2:53.50 (3) 2:19.85 (5) 3:12.03 (10) 14:50.39 +0:53.48
5th Reagan HIGGINS Expert_Men 4:28.75 (14) 2:00.55 (7) 2:55.92 (7) 2:20.45 (6) 3:10.48 (7) 14:56.15 +0:59.24
6th Wade REYNOLDS U17_Men 4:26.08 (8) 1:59.09 (4) 3:00.70 (17) 2:21.55 (7) 3:09.50 (6) 14:56.92 +1:00.01
7th Jackson YEEND U17_Men 4:26.80 (10) 2:04.33 (14) 2:54.75 (6) 2:21.61 (8) 3:11.05 (8) 14:58.54 +1:01.63
8th James WILLIAMSON U17_Men 4:29.11 (16) 2:04.71 (17) 2:55.97 (8) 2:18.82 (4) 3:19.97 (22) 15:08.58 +1:11.67
9th Marc FOX Master_Men_40-49 4:28.13 (13) 2:03.00 (12) 2:59.61 (14) 2:30.56 (19) 3:07.30 (4) 15:08.60 +1:11.69
10th Finn MITCHELL U17_Men 4:25.08 (5) 2:06.31 (21) 2:57.33 (9) 2:26.89 (10) 3:14.52 (13) 15:10.13 +1:13.22
11th Dion MUDGE Master_Men_40-49 4:30.09 (18) 2:00.33 (6) 2:57.80 (10) 2:30.28 (18) 3:15.87 (16) 15:14.37 +1:17.46
12th Rad BURNAT Expert_Men 4:25.35 (6) 2:07.82 (24) 2:53.95 (4) 2:28.14 (12) 3:19.39 (21) 15:14.65 +1:17.74
13th Chase HAINES U17_Men 4:24.23 (4) 2:04.65 (16) 3:01.73 (21) 2:29.92 (17) 3:15.15 (14) 15:15.68 +1:18.77
14th Alex HAIG Master_Men_40-49 4:29.08 (15) 2:02.08 (9) 3:00.92 (19) 2:28.51 (13) 3:17.62 (18) 15:18.21 +1:21.30
15th Matt JONES eBike_Open_Men 4:26.11 (9) 2:04.50 (15) 3:00.90 (18) 2:32.30 (20) 3:15.85 (15) 15:19.66 +1:22.75
16th Greg HUTCHINSON Master_Men_40-49 4:34.43 (24) 2:01.08 (8) 3:06.55 (29) 2:29.85 (16) 3:08.75 (5) 15:20.66 +1:23.75
17th Levi KORDA U17_Men 4:31.68 (19) 1:59.85 (5) 3:01.30 (20) 2:37.08 (27) 3:14.00 (12) 15:23.91 +1:27.00
18th Harry GARDNER U17_Men 4:32.77 (22) 2:07.98 (26) 3:02.29 (22) 2:27.96 (11) 3:16.60 (17) 15:27.60 +1:30.69
19th Brandon SIMPSON U17_Men 4:27.88 (12) 2:09.95 (34) 2:57.90 (11) 2:33.47 (21) 3:21.08 (24) 15:30.28 +1:33.37
20th Kain GARDNER Super_Masters_Men_50+ 4:33.47 (23) 2:05.96 (19) 3:05.35 (28) 2:33.87 (22) 3:13.61 (11) 15:32.26 +1:35.35
21st SIERRA GARCES Expert_Men 4:32.57 (20) 2:06.03 (20) 2:58.81 (13) 2:29.36 (15) 3:27.17 (31) 15:33.94 +1:37.03
22nd Cooper FOX U17_Men 4:29.33 (17) 2:07.93 (25) 3:04.80 (25) 2:34.23 (23) 3:19.30 (20) 15:35.59 +1:38.68
23rd Cato KOLOMITSEV U17_Men 4:47.77 (44) 2:07.45 (22) 3:06.95 (31) 2:24.23 (9) 3:22.17 (25) 15:48.57 +1:51.66
24th Lucas PITT Expert_Men 4:27.81 (11) 2:02.87 (10) 2:58.67 (12) 3:09.13 (55) 3:11.05 (8) 15:49.53 +1:52.62
25th Jason MORRISON Super_Masters_Men_50+ 4:41.78 (32) 2:08.22 (28) 3:11.61 (40) 2:35.50 (25) 3:18.37 (19) 15:55.48 +1:58.57
26th Phil BRONZIN Master_Men_40-49 4:38.60 (27) 2:12.20 (39) 3:05.33 (27) 2:38.68 (28) 3:26.65 (28) 16:01.46 +2:04.55
27th Jody SCHULTZ Master_Men_40-49 4:46.80 (43) 2:07.57 (23) 3:04.10 (23) 2:39.92 (31) 3:27.25 (32) 16:05.64 +2:08.73
28th Andrew FLAVELL Master_Men_40-49 4:32.60 (21) 2:05.63 (18) 3:05.27 (26) 2:44.93 (40) 3:37.72 (40) 16:06.15 +2:09.24
29th David TRELOAR Master_Men_40-49 4:39.85 (29) 2:09.90 (32) 3:09.96 (38) 2:40.21 (33) 3:27.63 (33) 16:07.55 +2:10.64
30th Lee DILLON eBike_Open_Men 4:44.19 (36) 2:09.06 (29) 3:09.81 (37) 2:44.09 (38) 3:20.70 (23) 16:07.85 +2:10.94
31st Nathan COURTNEY Super_Masters_Men_50+ 4:46.15 (41) 2:10.01 (35) 3:11.71 (41) 2:38.87 (30) 3:22.20 (26) 16:08.94 +2:12.03
32nd Kym HILL Expert_Men 4:38.63 (28) 2:13.13 (41) 3:13.30 (45) 2:40.15 (32) 3:26.66 (29) 16:11.87 +2:14.96
33rd William CRANWELL Open_Men 4:36.85 (26) 2:08.01 (27) 3:21.12 (52) 2:44.15 (39) 3:23.60 (27) 16:13.73 +2:16.82
34th Callum FUSS eBike_Open_Men 4:45.29 (38) 2:09.72 (30) 3:13.60 (46) 2:38.82 (29) 3:27.16 (30) 16:14.59 +2:17.68
35th Aaron DEEN Expert_Men 4:44.25 (37) 2:10.81 (37) 3:11.50 (39) 2:41.17 (35) 3:34.95 (37) 16:22.68 +2:25.77
36th Isaac POLS U21_Open_Men 4:42.97 (33) 2:10.17 (36) 3:07.59 (33) 2:46.62 (44) 3:35.45 (39) 16:22.80 +2:25.89
37th Justin SZEITZ Open_Men 4:44.07 (35) 2:14.25 (42) 3:07.55 (32) 2:50.50 (47) 3:29.75 (34) 16:26.12 +2:29.21
38th Cameron FLAVELL U17_Men 4:34.68 (25) 2:03.25 (13) 3:00.63 (16) 2:28.70 (14) 4:24.60 (58) 16:31.86 +2:34.95
39th Scott BROWN Open_Men 4:45.70 (40) 2:15.10 (45) 3:04.47 (24) 2:35.77 (26) 3:51.20 (47) 16:32.24 +2:35.33
40th Aaron GARARD Expert_Men 4:41.52 (31) 2:14.79 (44) 3:06.64 (30) 2:45.96 (42) 3:43.45 (42) 16:32.36 +2:35.45
41st Steve SANDMAN Open_Men 4:51.17 (46) 2:12.92 (40) 3:21.72 (53) 2:41.22 (36) 3:33.57 (36) 16:40.60 +2:43.69
42nd Glynn PALMER Open_Men 4:45.48 (39) 2:17.08 (48) 3:14.87 (47) 2:52.43 (48) 3:30.90 (35) 16:40.76 +2:43.85
43rd Christian WAIT U17_Men 4:52.75 (48) 2:16.30 (47) 3:13.25 (44) 2:45.78 (41) 3:34.98 (38) 16:43.06 +2:46.15
44th Ross STANGER Super_Masters_Men_50+ 4:53.18 (50) 2:18.40 (49) 3:07.67 (34) 2:46.30 (43) 3:45.05 (43) 16:50.60 +2:53.69
45th Matthew HACQUOIL U17_Men 4:41.46 (30) 2:09.90 (32) 2:59.70 (15) 2:35.47 (24) 4:25.08 (59) 16:51.61 +2:54.70
46th Rory FRICHOT U17_Men 5:00.18 (55) 2:09.87 (31) 3:12.52 (42) 2:43.93 (37) 3:48.08 (46) 16:54.58 +2:57.67
47th Tristan REYNOLDS Master_Men_40-49 4:49.52 (45) 2:14.73 (43) 3:09.47 (36) 2:49.22 (46) 3:55.03 (50) 16:57.97 +3:01.06
48th Kahne JEFFREY U17_Men 4:56.55 (52) 2:19.98 (51) 3:15.74 (49) 2:47.55 (45) 3:40.60 (41) 17:00.42 +3:03.51
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GESA 2024 - R4 - Fox Creek
October 27, 2024

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

Stages 1-5
Pos Name Class Stage 1 Pos Stage 2 Pos Stage 3 Pos Stage 4 Pos Stage 5 Pos Time Behind
49th Oliver Musgrave U17_Men 4:43.72 (34) 2:11.15 (38) 3:16.05 (50) 2:40.66 (34) 4:22.85 (57) 17:14.43 +3:17.52
50th Chad BENJAMIN Open_Men 4:46.40 (42) 2:18.60 (50) 3:15.12 (48) 3:01.19 (54) 3:55.05 (51) 17:16.36 +3:19.45
51st Justin KELLY eBike_Open_Men 4:56.18 (51) 2:21.77 (52) 3:18.14 (51) 3:00.17 (52) 3:46.80 (44) 17:23.06 +3:26.15
52nd Angus GREEN U17_Men 4:52.80 (49) 2:23.35 (55) 3:09.43 (35) 3:00.37 (53) 4:00.30 (52) 17:26.25 +3:29.34
53rd Kevin BURGEMEISTER eBike_Open_Men 4:57.57 (53) 2:24.08 (56) 3:25.32 (55) 2:55.17 (49) 3:47.85 (45) 17:29.99 +3:33.08
54th Stephen BITTER Open_Men 4:58.92 (54) 2:15.89 (46) 3:21.90 (54) 3:13.13 (58) 3:53.55 (48) 17:43.39 +3:46.48
55th Amelia REID U17_Women 4:52.17 (47) 2:38.96 (62) 3:13.14 (43) 2:57.31 (50) 4:05.38 (54) 17:46.96 +3:50.05
56th Stuart KEYNES Open_Men 5:04.67 (57) 2:21.87 (53) 3:36.87 (60) 3:10.85 (57) 3:54.44 (49) 18:08.70 +4:11.79
57th Nigel UREN Super_Masters_Men_50+ 5:04.10 (56) 2:27.80 (57) 3:26.12 (57) 3:10.62 (56) 4:03.28 (53) 18:11.92 +4:15.01
58th Jo MEJICA Open_Men 5:05.67 (58) 2:36.37 (61) 3:25.85 (56) 3:24.50 (61) 4:21.62 (56) 18:54.01 +4:57.10
59th Jarrad LITTLEFORD Open_Men 5:09.03 (60) 2:35.65 (60) 3:38.70 (61) 3:24.02 (60) 4:13.40 (55) 19:00.80 +5:03.89
60th Will CHARLTON U17_Men 5:13.85 (61) 2:40.63 (63) 3:35.85 (59) 3:54.63 (63) 4:26.53 (60) 19:51.49 +5:54.58
61st Stephen NANKERVIS eBike_Open_Men 5:35.53 (63) 2:31.50 (58) 3:43.50 (62) 3:21.70 (59) 4:40.10 (61) 19:52.33 +5:55.42
62nd Tracy PEARCE Masters_Women_40-49 5:16.17 (62) 2:32.80 (59) 3:52.22 (63) 3:33.22 (62) 5:49.68 (63) 21:04.09 +7:07.18
63rd Kieron NOLAN Master_Men_40-49 6:11.54 (67) 2:52.67 (65) 4:19.27 (65) 4:17.64 (64) 5:14.27 (62) 22:55.39 +8:58.48
64th Selena FUNKE Open_Women 6:09.48 (66) 3:07.00 (66) 4:23.55 (66) 5:28.66 (66) 7:24.08 (64) 26:32.77 +12:35.86

Tyler GILLON U17_Men 5:07.52 (59) 2:21.98 (54) 3:31.43 (58) 2:59.00 (51) DNF
Lucas CASTLE Open_Men 5:36.11 (64) 2:49.53 (64) 4:00.41 (64) 4:56.64 (65) DNF
Julie HARRIS Super_Masters_Women_50+ 5:47.23 (65) 3:12.88 (67) DNF
Michael TEST3 Super_Masters_Women_50+ 4:46.60 DNF
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GESA 2024 - R4 - Fox Creek
October 27, 2024

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

Stages 1-6
Pos Name Class Stage 1 Pos Stage 2 Pos Stage 3 Pos Stage 4 Pos Stage5 Pos Time Behind

Stage 6 Pos
1st Andrew HACQUOIL U21_Men_Elite_(17-20) 4:07.05 (1) 1:48.52 (2) 2:46.25 (1) 2:04.25 (1) 2:47.14 (1) 15:17.36

1:44.15 (1)
2nd Ethan HUTCHINSON U21_Men_Elite_(17-20) 4:10.78 (3) 1:48.23 (1) 2:46.30 (2) 2:05.40 (3) 2:51.09 (3) 15:27.82 +0:10.46

1:46.02 (3)
3rd Sam WALSH Elite_Men 4:10.35 (2) 1:49.30 (3) 2:49.12 (5) 2:04.79 (2) 2:51.05 (2) 15:28.84 +0:11.48

1:44.23 (2)
4th Cain BRANSTON Elite_Men 4:12.13 (4) 1:52.15 (4) 2:47.60 (3) 2:11.12 (5) 2:58.78 (6) 15:50.06 +0:32.70

1:48.28 (6)
5th Brett HERREEN Elite_Men 4:15.13 (6) 1:54.80 (6) 2:48.65 (4) 2:09.05 (4) 2:58.55 (5) 15:53.76 +0:36.40

1:47.58 (5)
6th Simon CAMPBELL Elite_Men 4:16.60 (7) 1:53.66 (5) 2:49.95 (7) 2:13.95 (7) 2:56.48 (4) 15:56.85 +0:39.49

1:46.21 (4)
7th Jack YOUNG U21_Men_Elite_(17-20) 4:15.12 (5) 1:55.05 (7) 2:49.50 (6) 2:12.71 (6) 2:59.00 (7) 16:00.46 +0:43.10

1:49.08 (7)
8th JONG DE Elite_Men 4:24.34 (8) 1:59.82 (9) 2:55.92 (11) 2:15.33 (9) 3:00.05 (8) 16:27.13 +1:09.77

1:51.67 (9)
9th Owen JONES U21_Men_Elite_(17-20) 4:24.94 (10) 1:58.43 (8) 2:52.15 (8) 2:14.80 (8) 3:07.39 (10) 16:28.59 +1:11.23

1:50.88 (8)
10th Felix BULL U21_Men_Elite_(17-20) 4:30.50 (12) 2:00.33 (10) 2:55.87 (10) 2:23.55 (11) 3:04.09 (9) 16:50.17 +1:32.81

1:55.83 (10)
11th Cameron PRIOR U21_Men_Elite_(17-20) 4:27.66 (11) 2:03.15 (11) 2:59.09 (12) 2:22.25 (10) 3:23.38 (15) 17:14.50 +1:57.14

1:58.97 (11)
12th Tom WILLIAMS U21_Men_Elite_(17-20) 4:24.88 (9) 2:04.05 (14) 2:55.60 (9) 2:24.95 (12) 3:20.15 (14) 17:16.78 +1:59.42

2:07.15 (13)
13th Riley BRAS Elite_Men 4:34.20 (13) 2:03.32 (12) 3:03.55 (13) 2:27.76 (13) 3:12.13 (11) 17:30.38 +2:13.02

2:09.42 (14)
14th Shelly FLOOD Elite_Women 4:34.85 (14) 2:04.00 (13) 3:05.17 (14) 2:28.47 (14) 3:16.43 (13) 17:32.30 +2:14.94

2:03.38 (12)
15th Josh HUGHES Elite_Men 4:40.17 (15) 2:06.90 (15) 3:05.17 (14) 2:31.48 (15) 3:14.27 (12) 17:50.04 +2:32.68

2:12.05 (15)
16th Jess WILLIAMS Elite_Women 4:42.75 (17) 2:13.32 (16) 3:07.12 (16) 2:40.10 (16) 3:38.62 (17) 19:01.96 +3:44.60

2:40.05 (18)
17th Zara Mitchell U21_Elite_Women_(17-20) 4:42.27 (16) 2:20.02 (18) 3:12.80 (17) 2:51.68 (17) 3:34.55 (16) 19:20.53 +4:03.17

2:39.21 (17)
18th Susie GREEN Elite_Women 4:53.63 (18) 2:19.53 (17) 3:16.47 (18) 3:00.52 (18) 3:45.44 (18) 19:47.95 +4:30.59

2:32.36 (16)
Tom SIINMAA Elite_Men DNF

Jordan BROWN U21_Men_Elite_(17-20) DNF

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: Gravity Enduro South Australia

Page 27/28
Printed Mon 21:11



GESA 2024 - R4 - Fox Creek
October 27, 2024

RESULTS - PROVISIONAL

E-Bike Elite
Pos Name Class Stage 1 Pos Stage 2 Pos Stage 3 Pos Stage 4 Pos Time Behind

Stage 5 Pos Stage 6 Pos Power Stage Pos
1st Troy BROSNAN eBike_Elite_Men 4:07.53 (1) 1:49.60 (1) 2:45.63 (2) 1:59.45 (1) 18:13.42

2:44.80 (1) 1:37.65 (1) 3:08.76 (1)
2nd Steven GEBERT eBike_Elite_Men 4:12.06 (2) 1:49.93 (2) 2:50.25 (4) 2:05.56 (2) 19:37.92 +1:24.50

2:46.32 (2) 1:41.70 (2) 4:12.10 (6)
3rd Kurtis LEICESTER eBike_Elite_Men 4:18.63 (4) 1:56.92 (4) 2:48.60 (3) 2:21.65 (5) 19:51.98 +1:38.56

3:00.53 (5) 1:46.05 (4) 3:39.60 (2)
4th Tyler DRURY eBike_Elite_Men 4:15.33 (3) 1:55.07 (3) 2:42.21 (1) 2:12.05 (3) 20:06.94 +1:53.52

2:56.20 (3) 1:44.28 (3) 4:21.80 (8)
5th Aaron PELTTARI eBike_Elite_Men 4:26.40 (6) 1:58.60 (5) 2:57.27 (6) 2:21.08 (4) 20:23.93 +2:10.51

2:59.80 (4) 1:49.70 (5) 3:51.08 (3)
6th Todd STEPHENS eBike_Elite_Men 4:22.68 (5) 2:01.46 (6) 2:53.05 (5) 2:24.13 (7) 20:36.16 +2:22.74

3:07.48 (7) 1:54.86 (6) 3:52.50 (4)
7th Bradley HIGGINS eBike_Elite_Men 4:27.91 (7) 2:02.80 (7) 3:03.75 (7) 2:22.83 (6) 21:17.21 +3:03.79

3:03.64 (6) 1:58.03 (7) 4:18.25 (7)
8th Michael MCBRYDE eBike_Elite_Men 4:35.65 (8) 2:08.33 (8) 3:04.06 (8) 2:37.17 (8) 22:26.95 +4:13.53

3:20.02 (8) 2:35.02 (8) 4:06.70 (5)
9th Philippa NORTON eBike_Elite_Women 4:42.13 (9) 2:10.63 (9) 3:14.73 (9) 2:44.87 (9) 26:42.32 +8:28.90

3:28.80 (9) 2:36.41 (9) 7:44.75 (9)
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